Manifold, Gauge &
Rising Plug Valves
The best partner for value creation
We support the innovations of customers
>>
Catalogue No. S-LOK Jan.2023
• Manifold, Gauge & Rising Plug Valves
SM Series Manifold Valves

SM5VDS 2.7 (6.0)
F-8N-RT
How to Order Manifolds with Options
- To order the optional Graphite packing, add-GF to the ordering number. SM3V-F-8N-GF-S6
- To order sour gas service valve, add-SG to the ordering number. SM3V-F-8N-GF-SG-S6
- To complete the ordering number, select valve body material designator -S6 for S316, -CS for carbon steel,
Example: SM3V-F-8N-S6
Packing adjustment : Extreme or rapid temperature cycle may require packing adjustment to maintain a leak-free system. Tightening the
Locknut on the bonnet is for the packing adjustment.
-362
Remote Mount
SM2VP-MF-8N / SM2VPS-MF-8N
NPT 1 /2"
PROCESS
~
119
85 (SM2VPS-MF-8N)
BLOCK VALVE
BLEED VALVE
SM2VP-F-8N / SM2VPS-F-8N
NPT 1 /2"
PROCESS
105.5
85 (SM2VPS-F-8N)
BLOCK VALVE
BLEED VALVE
NPT 1/2"
I INSTRUMENT I
NPT 1 /2"
I INSTRUMENT I
Manifold, Gauge & Rising Plug Valves •
NPT 1 /4"
VENT PORT
NPT 1/4"
VENT PORT
PROCESS
BLOCK
PROCESS
BLOCK
INSTRUMENT
BLEED
VENT
INSTRUMENT
BLEED
z
w
[)_
0
;;;!
::a
r--
Lti
C')
VENT
z
w
[)_
0
><
<{
::a
r-
L()
C')
-363
• Manifold, Gauge & Rising Plug Valves
Remote Mount
SM2V-F-8N
2- ¢7.2 Holes
SM3V-F-8N
CX) ....